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Bus R Cheltenham - Bishop's Cleeve Go to website

Direction
Greenacres — Primark

40 stops

Open route schedule

Greenacres

The Cloisters

The Withers

Lidl Store

Gilders Paddock

Mill Parade

St Michael & All Angels Church

Millham Road

Oxbutts Caravan Park

Bushcombe Lane

Newsagent

Potters Field Road

Britannia Way

Cleeve School

Petrol Station

Sports Field

Smith's Industries North

Southam Lane

Swindon Lane

Gallagher Retail Park

Kingsditch Retail Park

Route schedule
Greenacres — Primark

Monday 06:05-18:05

Tuesday 06:05-18:05

Wednesday 06:05-18:05

Thursday 06:05-18:05

Friday 06:05-18:05

Saturday 06:05-18:05

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Greenacres

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-R-2289587354-3273260508
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Big Yellow Storage

Grevil Road

St Thomas More Church

Bramley Road

Berkeley House

Coronation Square Shops

Monkscroft School

St Mark's Shops

Byron Road

Cambridge Avenue

Buckingham Avenue

Somerset Avenue

Bishop Court

St George's Business Park

Jenner Court

Elim Pentecostal Church

Royal Well Bus Station

Clarence Street

Primark



Direction
Primark — Greenacres

45 stops

Open route schedule

Primark

Pittville Street

Imperial Circus

Clarence Street

High Street

Ambrose Street

St James's House

George Hotel

Elim Pentecostal Church

Jenner Court

St George's Business Park

Bishop Court

Somerset Avenue

Buckingham Avenue

Cambridge Avenue

Byron Road

Community Centre

Local Shops

Coronation Square

Berkeley House

Bramley Road

St Thomas More Church

Grevil Road

Big Yellow Storage

Kingsditch Retail Park

Route schedule
Primark — Greenacres

Monday 07:06-19:06

Tuesday 07:06-19:06

Wednesday 07:06-19:06

Thursday 07:06-19:06

Friday 07:06-19:06

Saturday 07:06-19:06

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Primark

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-R-2289587354-3273260508


Gallagher Retail Park

Runnings Road

Swindon Lane

Smiths Industries

Sports Field

Petrol Station

Cleeve School

Britannia Way

Potters Field Road

Newsagent

Bushcombe Lane

Oxbutts Caravan Park

Railway Bridge

St Michael & All Angels Church

Mill Parade

Gilders Paddock

Lidl Store

The Withers

The Cloisters

Greenacres

R Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Gloucester

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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